LG527026

LG527056

LG527063

LG527073

LG527103

LG527114

LG527123

LG527135

LG527143

LG527193

LG527223

LG527234

LG527263

LG527271

LG527295

LG527303

LG527323

LG527332

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

SAMEDI

13/09/25
04/10/25
11/10/25
18/10/25
08/11/25
15/11/25
22/11/25
29/11/25
06/12/25
10/01/26
31/01/26
07/02/26
28/02/26
07/03/26
21/03/26
28/03/26
11/04/26

18/04/26

09.00

14.00

12.00

11.00

12.00

15.00

12.00

15.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

09.00

12.00

09.00

09.15

12.00

12.00

13.00

Calendrier U-10 — Série H

Bellaire
R 4A AYWAILLE-HAMOIR A

R HT-PRE OUGREE B
R.UN.BELLAIRE
PEPINSTER EAST BELG A
R.UN.BELLAIRE

PRAYON TROOZ B
R.UN.BELLAIRE

RBC DISON-ANDRIMONT B
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE

RABC ENSIVAL A
R.UN.BELLAIRE

RBC BLEGNY A

CRISTAL SGH C
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE

RBC VISE C

R.UN.BELLAIRE (salle Aywaille)
R.UN.BELLAIRE

RABC ENSIVAL A
R.UN.BELLAIRE

RBC BLEGNY A
R.UN.BELLAIRE

RBC VISE C
R.UN.BELLAIRE

CRISTAL SGH C

R 4A AYWAILE-HAMOIR A
R HT-PRE OUGREE B
R.UN.BELLAIRE

PRAYON TROOZ B
R.UN.BELLAIRE
R.UN.BELLAIRE

RBC DISON-ANDRIMONT B
PEPINSTER EAST BELG A

R.UN.BELLAIRE (Fourons)



